
IL 
MAR 0 6 2019 

ELIZABETH A. BROWN 
CLERK OF SLIRREIME pou 

aildd  CLERK 
BY 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

MARIO 	6 21, 5 ) 32  
EIJZABETH A. BROWN 

CLERK Of SUPREME COURT 
DEPUTY CLERK 

El z 

---17 (481 
1 	Code #4185 

2 	SUNSHINE REPORTING SERVICES 

3 	151 Country Estates Circle 

4 	Reno, Nevada 89511 

5 	(775) 323-3411 

6 

TN--THE--SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA — 

	

9 
	

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE 

	

10 
	

HONORABLE DAVID A. HARDY, JUDGE, DISTRICT JUDGE 

11 

	

12 	IN RE: 

	

13 
	

Case No. PR16-00128 

14 

15 

16 

JORDAN DANA FRASIER FAMILY TRUST, 

TRUST/CONSERVATORSHIP 

Defendant. 

Dept. 15 

CERTIFICATE ACKNOWLEDGING DELIVERY 

OF THE TRANSCRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS 

ORAL ARGUMENTS 

OCTOBER 17, 2017 

RENO, NEVADA 

19- 
-3411 SUNSHINE REPORTING SERVICES (775) 883-7950 



1 
	

I hereby certify that I, Amy Jo Trevino, as a 

2 	representative of Sunshine Litigation Services, have placed in 

3 	the United States Mail or presented to Reno/Carson Messenger 

4 	Service for delivery, a copy of the above-entitled transcript 

5 	 addressed to: 

KERRY S. DOYLE, ESQ. 
DOYLE LAW OFFICE 
4600 KIETZKE LANE 
SUITE 1-207 
RENO, NEVADA 89502 

2. ATTORNEY GENERAL STATE OF NEVADA 
AARON D. FORD, ESQ. 
100 N. Carson Street 
Carson City, NV 89701 

And the Original transcript addressed to: 

OFFICE OF THE CLERK 
WASHOE COUNTY COURTHOUSE 
75 Court Street 
Reno, Nevada 89520 

16 

17 

Dated this 4th day of March, 2019. 

- 01/Y12-1 CciaLciriz . 

SUNSHINE LITIGATION SERVICES 
Amy Jo Trevino, CCR #825 

22 

23 

24 

2 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

18 

19 

20 

21 

(775) 323-3411 SUNSHINE LITIGATION SERVICES 


