	1
1	Code #4185
2	SUNSHINE REPORTING SERVICES
3	151 Country Estates Circle
4	Reno, Nevada 89511
5	(775) 323-3411 MAR 0 6 2019
6	ELIZABETH A. BROWN CLERK OF SURREME COURT
7	BY <u>CFStEnanc</u> Deputy clerk
8	
9	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE
10	HONORABLE DAVID A. HARDY, JUDGE, DISTRICT JUDGE
11	
12	IN RE:
13	Case No. PR16-00128 JORDAN DANA FRASIER FAMILY TRUST,
14	Dept. 15
15	TRUST/CONSERVATORSHIP
16	Defendant.
17	/
18	CERTIFICATE ACKNOWLEDGING DELIVERY
19	OF THE TRANSCRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS
20	ORAL ARGUMENTS
21 22	OCTOBER 17, 2017
22	RENO, NEVADA
	B B B B
EC	19-10142
MAR	U 6 2010 (775) 323-3411 SUNSHINE REPORTING SERVICES (775) 883-7950

. . . .

 \sim

1	I hereby certify that I, Amy Jo Trevino, as a
2	representative of Sunshine Litigation Services, have placed in
3	the United States Mail or presented to Reno/Carson Messenger
4	Service for delivery, a copy of the above-entitled transcript
5	addressed to:
6	
7	1. KERRY S. DOYLE, ESQ.
8	DOYLE LAW OFFICE - 4600 KIETZKE LANE
	SUITE I-207
9	RENO, NEVADA 89502
10	2. ATTORNEY GENERAL STATE OF NEVADA AARON D. FORD, ESQ.
11	100 N. Carson Street
12	Carson City, NV 89701
13	And the Original transcript addressed to:
14	OFFICE OF THE CLERK WASHOE COUNTY COURTHOUSE
	75 Court Street
15	Reno, Nevada 89520
16	
17	Dated this 4th day of March, 2019.
18	
19	any of Greimo
20	
21	SUNSHINE LITIGATION SERVICES Amy Jo Trevino, CCR #825
22	
23	
24	

2

á

~ ~

.

· •